Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court

Criminal

Domestic

General Civil

Judgments

Probate

Property Rights

Torts Intentional Tort
Premises Liability
Torts

WAYNE County

State Felony

Other Misdemeanor
Misdemeanor DUI
Criminal

Custody and Support
Divorce/Annulment
Paternity

Protective Orders
Domestic
Administrative Ag
Civil Stalking
Contracts

Debt Collection
Miscellaneous
General Civil
Abstract of Judgment
Child Support Lien
Tax Lien

Workforce Svc Lien
Judgments
Adoption

Estate Personal Rep
Guardian-Adult
Guardian-Minor
Name Change
Other Probate
Probate

Eviction

Property Rights
Property Rights

*These case types are no longer in use.

Case Filing Case Disposition

12
13
2
27
1
11
1
10
23

o O O O

16

13

()] B
~N o1 W

NFPPFPWNMNRPFEFNDNNREPROONDN

145

12
10
0
22
0
7
0

()

13

= 00 O k& Pk

14

13
43

67

AR R RRERN

1

o

O OO pFr O

127

Clearance Rate %
100%
77%
81%
64%
60%
57%
67%

89%

88%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

50%
200%
143%
100%

33%

88%



	6-Wayne

