Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court WAYNE County Case Filing Case Disposition Clearance Rate %

		Case Filing	Case Disposition	Clearance Rate %
Criminal	State Felony	12	12	100%
	Other Misdemeanor	13	10	77%
	Misdemeanor DUI	2	0	-
	Criminal	27	22	81%
Domestic	Custody and Support	1	0	-
	Divorce/Annulment	11	7	64%
	Paternity	1	0	-
	Protective Orders	10	6	60%
	Domestic	23	13	57%
General Civil	Administrative Ag	0	1	-
	Civil Stalking	6	4	67%
	Contracts	1	0	-
	Debt Collection	9	8	89%
	Miscellaneous	0	1	-
	General Civil	16	14	88%
Judgments	Abstract of Judgment	6	6	100%
	Child Support Lien	13	13	100%
	Tax Lien	43		
	Workforce Svc Lien	5	5	100%
	Judgments	67	67	100%
Probate	Adoption	2	2	100%
	Estate Personal Rep	0	1	-
	Guardian-Adult	0	1	-
	Guardian-Minor	1	1	100%
	Name Change	2	1	50%
	Other Probate	2	4	200%
	Probate	7	10	143%
Property Rights	Eviction	1	1	100%
	Property Rights	2	0	-
	Property Rights	3	1	33%
Torts	Intentional Tort	1	0	-
	Premises Liability	1	0	-
	Torts	2	0	-
Total		145	127	88%

^{*}These case types are no longer in use.